
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice P r e s i d e n t began h i s day a t (place) W h i t e H o u s e 

Day F r i d a y 

June 30 
Date. 

Entry 

N o . 
Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

k 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

10:30a 
1:00p 
3:15p 
6:30p 
10:45p 

White House for s igning of Soc ia l Secur i ty amendments b i l l 
Lunch at White House wi th P r e s i d e n t and o t h e r s 
attended s w e a r i n g - i n of Genera l LeMay at White House 
To D a l l a s - - s e e t rave l act iv i ty 
To LBJ Ranch - - s e e t r a v e l act iv i ty 
spent night at LBJ Ranch 

also for 1961 Housing Bill 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



f 
t 
Lo 

- from 

- to 
- Local 

TELEPHONE CODE: 

LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane 

C - Cab R - Restaurant 

E - Entertainment T - Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

4 
5 

6:30p 
9:15p 

Washington, DC 
Dallas 

CP(Braniff) 
LBJ lodes tar 

George Reedy, MMW 
same 

Dallas 
LBJ Ranch 

9:00p 
10:15p me t by Mr. and Mrs . 

Kellam 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 




