0	CE	PRESĮDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON	
		DIARY				



Day Friday
June 30

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Date.

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t				Activity (include visited	`p y) *	Expenditure
No.		Lo	ΓD					Code
k 2 3 4 5 6	10:30a 1:00p 3:15p 6:30p 10:45p			Lunch at Whattended sweeter To Dallas To LBJ Ran	ite House with		\$ }	
person Appendix of the first transfer of the second	2 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1			also fo	n 1961 N	using Bell		
				• q• • · ·	e po españo La (Thengo)		STACT	
	ngrak Kan ngarasa	· · · · ·						
		. 15					3	
1.47 L	21 32 10 32		i so				•	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
4 5	6:30p 9:15p	Washington, DC Dallas	CP(Braniff) LBJ lodestar	George Reedy, MMW same	Dallas LBJ Ranch	9:00p 10:15p	met by Mr. and Mrs. Kellam				
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *									

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.